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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,680.00 $1,550.00 $130.00  4.04 -0.48 -0.0220 SPOT

 4.04
20 SPOT Totals: $1,550.00 $1,680.00 $130.00 

3 $3.00 $0.25 $2.75  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $5.00 $0.50 $4.50  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.02
3FOR$1 Totals: $0.75 $8.00 $7.25 

5 $5,136.25 $1,230.70 $3,905.55  12.35  0.83  0.105 SPOT

 12.35
5 SPOT Totals: $1,230.70 $5,136.25 $3,905.55 

2 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $118.80 $72.00 $46.80  0.29  0.65  0.00BEST BET

4 $45.90 $0.00 $45.90  0.11  0.66  0.00BEST BET

5 $13.50 $0.00 $13.50  0.03  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $8.10 $0.00 $8.10  0.02  0.65  0.00BEST BET

 0.45
BEST BET Totals: $72.00 $186.30 $114.30 

40 $110.00 $60.00 $50.00  0.26  0.00  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.26
BOTTOM S Totals: $60.00 $110.00 $50.00 

8 $701.10 $174.50 $526.60  1.69  1.00  0.02PENNY

 1.69
PENNY Totals: $174.50 $701.10 $526.60 

8 $269.11 $83.00 $186.11  0.65  1.00  0.01PKENO2

 0.65
PKENO2 Totals: $83.00 $269.11 $186.11 

1 $82.50 $61.50 $21.00  0.20  0.94  0.00QUARTERK

2 $243.75 $183.00 $60.75  0.59  0.93  0.01QUARTERK

3 $15.00 $11.75 $3.25  0.04  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

4 $2,144.25 $2,588.30 ($444.05)  5.16  0.92  0.05QUARTERK

5 $14.00 $6.50 $7.50  0.03  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

6 $200.25 $20.00 $180.25  0.48  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

7 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

8 $29.25 $5.00 $24.25  0.07  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

10 $4.50 $0.00 $4.50  0.01  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

12 $32.50 $15.00 $17.50  0.08  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

15 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

 6.66
QUARTERK Totals: $2,891.05 $2,768.00 ($123.05)

1 $1,825.30 $1,297.50 $527.80  4.39  0.75  0.03Regular

2 $4,886.28 $4,428.00 $458.28  11.75  0.72  0.08Regular

3 $13,186.70 $10,722.10 $2,464.60  31.71  0.76  0.24Regular

4 $5,812.60 $4,600.21 $1,212.39  13.98  0.74  0.10Regular

5 $1,157.75 $706.98 $450.77  2.78  0.76  0.02Regular

6 $1,341.40 $680.88 $660.52  3.23  0.73  0.02Regular

7 $234.00 $48.85 $185.15  0.56  0.72  0.00Regular

8 $484.30 $488.00 ($3.70)  1.16  0.71  0.01Regular

9 $873.75 $483.75 $390.00  2.10  0.71  0.01Regular

10 $176.00 $103.75 $72.25  0.42  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $15.00 $6.00 $9.00  0.04  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $45.00 $2.00 $43.00  0.11  0.71  0.00Regular

13 $184.75 $107.25 $77.50  0.44  0.70  0.00Regular

14 $175.75 $201.75 ($26.00)  0.42  0.71  0.00Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

15 $158.00 $144.75 $13.25  0.38  0.70  0.00Regular

 73.47
Regular Totals: $24,021.77 $30,556.58 $6,534.81 

2 $40.00 $104.00 ($64.00)  0.10  0.53  0.00SPOTLITE

3 $63.75 $6.00 $57.75  0.15  0.58  0.00SPOTLITE

4 $3.75 $0.00 $3.75  0.01  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

 0.26
SPOTLITE Totals: $110.00 $107.50 ($2.50)

40 $65.00 $50.00 $15.00  0.16  0.00  0.00TOP S

 0.16
TOP S Totals: $50.00 $65.00 $15.00 

 0.72 100.00Grand Totals $41,587.84 $30,243.77 $11,344.07 
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